

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

I.A No. 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2730 OF 2005

LAXMAN PANDYA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Substitution)

Date: 01/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gitanju Suraj, Adv.
Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. No. 3 (Application for substitution) is allowed. Accordingly,
amend the cause-title within three weeks.

Thereafter, office to process for listing.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar